Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Square Lantern

BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
35W32LED3K-G2-C 32 350 37 2892 78 B1-U2-G1 2880 78 B1-U2-G1 2813 76 B1-U2-G1 2888 78 B2-U3-G1
55W32LED3K-G2-C 32 530 54 4149 77 B1-U3-G1 4131 77 B1-U3-G1 4034 75 B1-U3-G1 4143 77 B3-U3-G1
72W32LED3K-G2-C 32 700 73 5232 72 B1-U3-G1 5210 71 B1-U3-G1 5088 70 B1-U3-G2 5225 72 B3-U3-G1
55W48LED3K-G2-C 48 350 55 4338 79 B1-U3-G1 4320 78 B1-U3-G1 4219 77 B1-U3-G1 4332 79 B3-U3-G1
80W48LED3K-G2-C 48 530 81 6223 77 B1-U3-G1 6197 77 B1-U3-G2 6051 75 B1-U3-G2 6214 77 B3-U3-G1
108W48LED3K-G2-C 48 700 106 7848 74 B2-U3-G2 7816 74 B2-U3-G2 7632 72 B1-U3-G2 7837 74 B3-U3-G2
Ordering Code:
Clear Globe

BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
35W32LED4K-G2-C 32 350 37 3210 87 B1-U2-G1 3197 86 B1-U2-G1 3122 84 B1-U2-G1 3206 87 B2-U3-G1
55W32LED4K-G2-C 32 530 54 4605 85 B1-U3-G1 4586 85 B1-U3-G1 4478 83 B1-U3-G1 4598 85 B3-U3-G1
72W32LED4K-G2-C 32 700 73 5808 80 B1-U3-G1 5783 79 B1-U3-G1 5648 77 B1-U3-G2 5799 79 B3-U3-G1
55W48LED4K-G2-C 48 350 55 4816 87 B1-U3-G1 4796 87 B1-U3-G1 4683 85 B1-U3-G1 4809 87 B3-U3-G1
80W48LED4K-G2-C 48 530 81 6907 86 B2-U3-G2 6879 85 B1-U3-G2 6717 83 B1-U3-G2 6897 86 B3-U3-G2
108W48LED4K-G2-C 48 700 106 8712 82 B2-U3-G2 8675 82 B2-U3-G2 8471 80 B2-U3-G2 8699 82 B3-U3-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.

depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
DMG: Dimmable driver 0-10V.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
* Contact factory for DALI options.
Order
Code
Dimming
Scenario Duration Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25%
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50%
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75%
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25%
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50%
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75%
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25%
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50%
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75%
SRD: Sensor Ready Driver including SR
communication (used for dimming and other
functionalities), 24V auxiliary supply and a
logical signal input (LSI) connected to the